11-01
)9-01
)2-01
)3-01
)1-01
3-02
)1-01
)9-02
)4-01
)1-01
2-01
)1-03
)8-01
)3-02
)3-03
)7-02
)9-03
)1-01
)2-02
)6-01
2-02
)3-01
)5-02
)6-01
)9-05

Jay Arntson

Bob Becker
Jenny Corum Billman
Francesca Bishop
David Bowers
Allison Bowman
Alex Brehm

Kelly Bressanelli
Shawn Briscoe
Chase Cashion
Ralph Castellanos
Scott Elliott

Mike Epley
Joseph Evans
Ashley Graham
Dewi Hokett
Fallon Hopper
Patricia Hughes
Jeannie Hunt
Sasan Kasravi
Jared Kubicka-Miller
Daniel Lopez
Beth MacDonald
Floyd McConnell
Scarlett Miller

Judge Duty List

09:15AM Friday, 04/12/19

702-02
207-01
111-02
715-03
704-01
403-01
101-02
401-02
716-05
206-03
108-03

99-07
211-02
109-03
404-02
108-04
702-03
701-02
801-02
707-04
207-02
109-04
713-05

99-08

Nidsa Mouritsen
Douglas Mungin
David Nadolski
William Neesen
Dave Odasso
Andy Orr
Amanda Pettigrew
Tyler Pierce
Sherana Polk
Reed Ramsey
David Rosnovjak
Shanna Schultz
Taureanna Shimp
Kacy Stevens
Kiefer Storrer
Josh Sunderbruch
Sean Thai

Grant Tovmasian
Trent Webb
Brandan Whearty
Janene Whitesell
Brandon Wood
Jim Wyman
Jacqueline Yu
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